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                      Carver Elementary 
Front Office 

Amelia Jones, Speech Language Pathologist………………………….…..jestanford@tupeloschools.com 
Emily Moore, Office Manager…………………………………….………eamoore1@tupeloschools.com 
Jamie Vowell, Guidance Counselo………………………………..…………..jdvowell@tupeloschools.com 
Donna Worsham, Family & Community Engagement Specialist………….dfworsham@tupeloschools.com 
April McIntosh, Principal………………………………………….…………amwest@tupeloschools.com 
LaShundra D McClendon, Data Entry……………………..……………..ldmcclendon@tupeloschools.com 
Molly Whitehead, School Nurse………………………………………..mawhitehead@tupeloschools.com 
Abby Tomlinson, Lifecore Therapist……………………….…………antomlinson@tupeloschools.com 
Tamika Cooper, SEL Counselor……………………………………………. 
Chandler Steele, Instructional Coach……………………………..………..cbsteele@tupeloschools.com 
Beth Stone,RTI Coach………………………………………….………..esstone@tupeloschools.com 
Kelli Thompson, CafeteriaManager……………………………………..……………krthompson@tupeloschools.com 
 
 

Kindergarten Teachers 

Kelsey Garrison…………………………………………………………….kngarrison@tupeloschools.com 
Kelly Hutcheson………………………………………………………..kmhutcheson@tupeloschools.com 
Olivia Nunnelee……………………………………………………………olnunnelee@tupeloschools.com 
Kayla Todd…………………………………………………..…………………kltodd@tupeloschools.com 
Lindzey Belk…………………………………………..………………………..lebelk1@tupeloschools.com 
Kristen Hayes……………………………………….…………………………kchayes@tupeloschools.com 
Sandy Corkern…………………………………………….……………….shcorkern@tupeloschools.com 
Erica Keltz……………………………………………………..……………...eakeltz@tupeloschools.com 
Lorraine Wade…………………………………………………….………….lmwade@tupeloschools.com 
Leigh Taylor, Kindergarten Special Education…………………….letaylor1@tupeloschools.com 
 

First Grade Teachers 

Jennifer Lesure………………………………………………..……………..jrlesure@tupeloschools.com 
Mamie Caveness………………………………………………………..macaveness@tupeloschools.com 
Adrianna Harris……………………………………………………………aharries@tupeloschools.com 
Anna Merritt Clark…………………………………………….……………..arclark1@tupeloschools.com 
Kalie A Stevens………………………………………………….…………..kastevens@tupelschools.com 
Madisen Beasley…………………………………………………………mtbeasley@tupeloschools.com 
Karen Masterson……………………………………………..…………..ktmasterson@tupeloschools.com 
Andrea Watson, Special Education………………………….……………acwatson@tupeloschools.com 
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CARVER 

ELEMENTARY 
Specials Teachers 

Lauren Hall, Library Media Specialist…………………………………………………….………..lahall@tupeloschools.com 
Jessica Johnson, Music…………………………………………………………………….………jljohnson4@tupeloschools.com 
Kendell Kimbrough, P.E. Teacher………………………………………….……………..khkimbrough@tupeloschools.com 
Jennifer Levy, Art Teacher…………………………………………………………………….…………jelevy@tupeloschools.com 
Tammy Jenkins, Technology Teacher………………………………………………………….tkjenkins@tupeloschools.com 
 
 

Certified Interventionists 

Carole Elliott………………………………………………………………………………….…………….ckelliott@tupeloschools.com 
Karen Nickels……………………………………………………………………………………………..kgnickels@tupeloschools.com 
 
 

Interventionist/Assistant Teachers 

Tatyana Reimonenq…………………………………………………………………….……..tcreimonenq@tupeloschools.com 
Jaleesa Graham……………………………,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,…………………..jlgraham2@tupeloschools.com 
Joy Kilburn………………………………………,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,………………..jkilburn@tupeloschools.com 
Trina Sykes, Permanent Substitute………,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,……………trsykes@tupelschools.com 
Tatianna Doss……………………………………,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,………………tndoss@tupeloschools.com 
Brittany Huey……………………………,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,………………………bdhuey@tupeloschools.com 
Hannah Wright…………………………,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,……………………..hewright@tupeloschools.com 
Alicia White……………………………,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,…………………………..arwhite@tupeloschools.com 
 


